 233
Kapitelseite
溝入れフライスカッター
最小刃先径  Ø 63 mm
溝幅 1,2 - 4,6 mm
Groove milling cutter
from cutting edge Ø 63 mm
Width of groove 1,2 - 4,6 mm

Scheibenfräser M101.063.D
E
溝入れフライスカッター
Groove milling cutter
M101
h6 h6
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds d l1 l2 d1 b tmax 形状
Form
溝幅
Width of groove
nmax HWS
M101.063.D16.23.2.12A 5 63 16 110 30 23 0.95 19.5 A 1.2-1.2 7500 10112
M101.063.D16.23.2.14A 5 63 16 110 30 23 1.15 19.5 A 1.4-1.4 7500 10114
M101.063.D16.23.2.16A 5 63 16 110 30 23 1.3 19.5 A 1.6-1.8 7500 10116
M101.063.D16.23.2.20A 5 63 16 110.35 30.4 23 1.6 19.5 A 2.0-2.3 7500 10120
M101.063.D20.23.2.12B 5 63 20 110 30 23 0.95 19.5 B 1.2-1.2 7500 10112
M101.063.D20.23.2.14B 5 63 20 110 30 23 1.15 19.5 B 1.4-1.4 7500 10140
M101.063.D20.23.2.16B 5 63 20 110 30 23 1.3 19.5 B 1.6-1.8 7500 10116
M101.063.D20.23.2.20B 5 63 20 110.35 30.4 23 1.6 19.5 B 2.0-2.3 7500 10120
M101.063.D25.23.2.12B 5 63 25 110 30 23 0.95 19.5 B 1.2-1.2 7500 10112
M101.063.D25.23.2.16B 5 63 25 110 30 23 1.3 19.5 B 1.6-1.8 7500 10116
M101.063.D25.23.2.20B 5 63 25 110 30 23 1.6 19.5 B 2.0-2.3 7500 10120
レンチ P101.01はカッター本体には付属していません。別途注文してください。
Wrench P101.01 is not combined with slotting cutter - separate order required!
予備部品
Spare Parts

M101.063.D25.23.2.16B 020.D25.23.2.16B M101.0063.28.23.16 T8PL 030.3543.T8P
M101.063.D25.23.2.20B 020.D25.23.2.20B M101.0063.28.23.20 T8PL 030.3543.T8P
E
236
EE
ディスク型カッター
Disc Milling Cutter
M101
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds tmax b d2 b2 d4 d6 d5 溝幅
Width of groove
nmax HWS
M101.0080.22.12 7 80 20 0.95 22 13 36 4.25 29 1.2-1.2 6000 10112
M101.0080.22.14 7 80 20 1.15 22 13.1 36 4.25 29 1.4-1.4 6000 10114
M101.0080.22.16 7 80 20 1.3 22 13.3 36 4.25 29 1.6-1.8 6000 10116
M101.0100.22.16 9 100 30 1.3 22 13.3 36 4.25 29 1.6-1.8 5000 10116
M101.0125.32.16 11 125 33 1.3 32 21.3 55 6.25 45 1.6-1.8 4000 10116
M101.0080.22.20 7 80 20 1.6 22 13.6 36 4.25 29 2.0-2.3 6000 10120
M101.0100.22.20 9 100 30 1.6 22 13.6 36 4.25 29 2.0-2.3 5000 10120
M101.0125.32.20 11 125 33 1.6 32 21.6 55 6.25 45 2.0-2.3 4000 10120
レンチP101.01およびカラーナットはカッター本体には付属していません。別 途注文してください。
Wrench P101.01 and the driving collar sets are not combined with slotting cutter - separate order required!
予備部品
Spare Parts

M101.0100.22.20 020.22.06.36 020.1610.3785
M101.0125.32.20 020.32.10.55 020.1612.3787
 237
Scheibenfräser M101 Größe 30/40
E
ディスク型カッター
Disc Milling Cutter
M101
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds tmax b d2 b2 d4 d6 d5 溝幅
Width of groove
nmax HWS
M101.0080.22.30 6 80 20 2.4 22 14.4 36 4.25 29 2.8-3.4 6000 10130
M101.0100.22.30 8 100 26 2.4 22 22.4 46 5.25 32 2.8-3.4 5000 10130
M101.0125.32.30 10 125 34 2.4 32 22.4 55 6.25 45 2.8-3.4 4000 10130
M101.0160.40.30 12 160 39 2.4 40 26.4 80 11.25 63 2.8-3.4 3000 10130
M101.0080.22.40 6 80 20 3.2 22 15.2 36 4.25 29 3.8-4.6 6000 10140
M101.0100.22.40 8 100 26 3.2 22 23.2 46 5.25 32 3.8-4.6 5000 10140
M101.0125.32.40 10 125 34 3.2 32 23.2 55 6.25 45 3.8-4.6 4000 10140
M101.0160.40.40 12 160 39 3.2 40 27.2 80 11.25 63 3.8-4.6 3000 10140
M101.0200.40.40 16 200 59 3.2 40 27.2 80 11.25 63 3.8-4.6 2500 10140
レンチP101.02およびカラーナットはフライスカッターに付属していません。 別途注文してください。
Wrench P101.02 and the driving collar sets are not combined with slotting cutter - separate order required!
予備部品
Spare Parts

M101.0160.40.40 020.40.12.80 020.3216.4474
M101.0200.40.40 020.40.12.80 020.3220.4475
E
238
EE
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbour Mounted Cutter
M101
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds tmax h b d1 d4 l1 l2 s P d2 d3 nmax 溝幅
Width of groove
HWS
M101.0080.A16.12 7 80 20 33 0.95 13.5 32 18 22.7 8.4 5.6 37 16 6000 1.2-1.2 10112
M101.0080.A16.14 7 80 20 33.2 1.15 13.5 32 18 22.7 8.4 5.6 37 16 6000 1.4-1.4 10114
M101.0080.A16.16 7 80 20 33 1.3 13.5 32 18 22.7 8.4 5.6 37 16 6000 1.6-1.8 10116
M101.0100.A22.16 9 100 28 37 1.3 18.5 40.5 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 40.5 22 5000 1.6-1.8 10116
M101.0125.A32.16 11 125 34 50 1.3 28.5 45 25 36.7 14.4 8 55 32 4000 1.6-1.8 10116
M101.0080.A16.20 7 80 20 33 1.6 13.5 32 18 22.7 8.4 5.6 37 16 6000 2.0-2.3 10120
M101.0100.A22.20 9 100 28 37 1.6 18.5 40.5 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 40.5 22 5000 2.0-2.3 10120
M101.0125.A32.20 11 125 34 50 1.6 28.5 45 25 36.7 14.4 8 55 32 4000 2.0-2.3 10120
レンチ P101.01はカッター本体には付属していません。別途注文してください。
Wrench P101.01 is not combined with slotting cutter - separate order required!
予備部品
Spare Parts

M101.0100.A22.20 030.3543.T8P M101.0100.28.20 T8PL
M101.0125.A32.20 030.3543.T8P M101.0125.28.20 T8PL
 239
Aufsteckscheibenfräser M101 Größe 30/40
E
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbour Mounted Cutter
M101
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds tmax h b d1 l1 l2 s P d2 d3 nmax 溝幅
Width of groove
HWS
M101.0080.A22.30 6 80 19 37 2.4 18.5 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 22 22 5000 2.8-3.4 10130
M101.0100.A22.30 8 100 29 37 2.4 18.5 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 40 22 5000 2.8-3.4 10130
M101.0125.A32.30 10 125 34 50 2.4 28.5 25 36.7 14.4 8 55 32 4000 2.8-3.4 10130
M101.0160.A40.30 12 160 39 50 2.4 34.5 28 35 16.4 9 80 40 3000 2.8-3.4 10130
M101.0080.A22.40 6 80 19 37.9 3.2 18.5 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 22 22 5000 3.8-4.6 10140
M101.0100.A22.40 8 100 29 37.9 3.2 18.5 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 40 22 5000 3.8-4.6 10140
M101.0125.A32.40 10 125 34 50.9 3.2 28.5 25 36.7 14.4 8 55 32 4000 3.8-4.6 10140
M101.0160.A40.40 12 160 39 50.9 3.2 34.5 28 35 16.4 9 80 40 3000 3.8-4.6 10140
M101.0200.A40.40 16 200 59 50.9 3.2 34.5 28 35 16.4 9 80 40 2500 3.8-4.6 10140
レンチ P101.02はカッター本体には付属していません。別途注文してください。
Wrench P101.02 is not combined with slotting cutter - separate order required!
予備部品
Spare Parts